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Brenda MacDonald
*Sales Rep.

Call Brenda MacDonald* for
| a FREE market evaluation

909 877-5165
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LYNN &
JOHN
DREWRY*

"Sales Reps.

G77-516¢

?

BEAUTIFUL END UNIT

TOWNHOME - 2 YEARS NEW

* Immaculate 3 Bdrm, 3 Bthrm, 1,336 sf

* Small private area of NEW townhomes

* Finished Rec Room just need ceiling

* Upgraded neutral broadloom, Ceramics

* Oak Kitchen w/ large Breakfast area

* Great room with granite gas Fireplace

* Master w/4 pc ensuite & w/i closet

* W/o to reverse Ravine lot! Garage access
* Walk to ‘GO’ and Credit River Ravine
SHOWS EXTREMELY WELL!!!

Johnson Associates

HALTL)

www.lynnandjohndrewry.ca
Top 5 performance group for last 8 years!
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JOHN HILL*,
MATTHEW HILL
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GLENDA HUGHES*
‘Sales Rep.
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877-5165
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WAIT NO LONGER!
PREMIUM LOT TOWNHOME!

Fabulous Briar model townhouse finished top to |
pottom. Ceramics in foyer & eat-in kitchen; new |
broadloom in living/dining room.. Fireplace in LR |
with beautiful mantle. Decorated in trendy colour |
schemes for move-in condition. All kit. appliances |
included, central air & garage door opener. |
Finished rec room with walkout to new deck [
overlooking parkette and trees for privacy - no one |
looking in your yard!!! Master ensuite has separate |
shower stall & oval soaker tub. Bright, immaculate [
and totally awesome! Don't miss finding this rare &=

model on a premium lot!! Priced at $199,900.
04-357-30

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Plus garage with entrance to house, double driveway, and huge | =
mature lot in great neighborhood and court location! Beautifully [Eeee
maintained detached! Upgrades include roof shingles, insulated [

garage door, energy audit, furnace and.-more! Updated kitchen §

with-lots of cupboards, and pantry, and door to backyard.
Separate living room and dining room, plus den/office on main
level! Lots of gleaming wood floors. Wow! 5 spacious bedrooms
on 2nd level, master with semi ensuite! Separate entrance to fin-
ished rec room in basement with beautiful corner fireplace! Call
me TODAY for more details, Anna Lostritto*,

+ alostritto @trebnet.ecom
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04-363-30 |

04-341-30

VICTORIA
PHILLIPS!

"Sales
Hep.

(905)

793-5000

1-800-631-5216
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MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY*

*Sales

Rep.

(905}

877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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LAURIE

GRATTON*
"Sales Rep.

(903)

877-5165

v, May 26, 2004

An outstanding opportunity to own 60 acres
in central Caledon south of Charleston

Sideroad. Drive past the large spring-fed |

pond to total privacy. Build you dream home
or live in the mobile home currently on the
property. Large 7 stall bank barn in excellent
condition. 1700 foot grass airstrip located at
the rear. Tons of possibilities in a fabulous
area.$699,900.

ey CREDIT VALLEY

ROYAL LEPAGE  REAL ESTATE

e T INC.
Independently owned & operated

Ty -

More photos & directions —=http://maureen.ca

MILTON:

MIKE
ADAMS*

"Sales
Hep.

§77.5211

Nature lover's paradise! Gorgeous, unique, |

J private, open concept, A-Frame, chalet style,
5 bdrm, 2 WR on 15+ ac on quiet paved rd in |
Milton, S of Hwy 7. Cement block construc- |
tion. ~ 28’ x 23’ garage. Fenced i/g, heated, |

kidney-shaped, cement pool & cabana. MBR

with w/o to balcony o/l pool. WR w whirl tub &'

MARTHA
SUMMERS*

‘Sales
Rep.

sauna. Excel. well. Perennial & rock gardens. |[f==

Walking & tractor trails thru woods. $569,900.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

+ 3 Bdrm, 3 bath, 3 level, end-unit fownhome

 New laminate floor thru-out main leve

v LiviDin rm has gas fip with new custom mantle

v Freshly painted with upgraded baseboard & trim

v 3rd fir balcony off 2nd & 3rd bdms

* (all me today for your personal showing - (04-354-30
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KRAUSE*
B.B.A.

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

BUNGALOW
IN TOWN?

Call Mike* today!

REAMIX

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

1. Charming - 3 bdrm, quiet street, hardwood firs.,
loads of upgrades, $269,000. "

2. Gracious - 3+ bdrms, 10 acres, pond, 3000 sq.. _. |

ft. designer’s touch, $599,000.

3. Glen Williams - On the river, 2 acres, 4 bdrm
“The Mill House”, $750,000.

4. Ravine - Park like setting - 5 bdrm, stone fire- i
place, pool, hot tub, $394,000

Please check my website at www.marthasummers.ca
for inside and outside photos of our current listings
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NEW PRICE 2
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This gorgeous 2 storey all brick 4 bedroom | =
home is located in the Park Area of Georgetown | =
and backs onto a treed area. Features of this ==
home include large country kitchen with walkout [&=

to a deck. Main floor family room woodburning |

M FP. Master bedroom ensuite includes a stand

alone shower & jacuzzi tub. Roof nhew 02, high
efficiency gas furnace & laminate floor in kitchen |&&
new in 02. Ceramic entrance. Priced to sell at

$359,900. Call Mike Krause* to view.

BLUE SPRINGS




